
JBI-NDC-BNG-HW-F1A

MTI

PGAS

JKT-CSF-
SPE1

JBI-NDC-ME1-NCS540

Te0/0/0/11
BE7

GE0/1/9
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GE0/1/3

GE0/1/0
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7

JKT-NDC-
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BE100
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Te0/0/0/7
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Te0/5/1/6.3601
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